

## Achizitionare echipamente electrice

I.D.: 44847883

---

Data publicarii	10.12.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.255,70 RON - 5.255,70 RON

---

Descriere: ACHIZITIONARE DAB PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC 3 MOD 24H 16A 150h 02-375/3 7387 Buc 3 103.35 310.05 58.9095 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 2851 Buc 20 43.68 873.6 165.984 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE10 3528 Buc 5 46.81 234.05 44.4695 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 50 6.55 327.5 62.225 BEC LED E27 30W STRADAL T100 6400K INCL TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI 1025 Buc 100 30.55 3055 580.45 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 14594 ML 100 1.85 185 35.15 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 14501 ML 100 0.92 92 17.48 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 30 2.15 64.5 12.255 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 14500 ML 200 0.57 114 21.66

---